TIME Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday
oct-30 oct-31 nov-01 nov-02 nov-03
Start at 6:30 Guided tour of Guided tour of
06:00 - 07:45 visit of logistics platform for | the fish auction and logistics | the fish auction and logistics
seafood platform for seafood platform for seafood
08:00-08:30 Registration Registration Registration Registration
08:30-09:00 Welcoming Keynote speakers -scientific| Keynote speakers- societal Keynote speakers -
engagement engagement advocacy
09:00-10:15 Speeches Reproduction Education Conservation
10:15-10:45 Morning Coffee Break / poster session
10:45-12:30 Keynote sptiael:sgs - general Reproduction Role of aquariums in society Conservation
12:30-14:00 Lunch
. . Role of aquariums in society .
14:00-15:45 Animal Care Conservation Collaboration

15:45-16:15

16:15-17:15

17:15-18:00

18:00-19:00

19:00-22:00

Collaboration

Afternoon Coffee Break / poster session

Animal Care /
Sceno

Collaboration Collaboration

Collaboration

Closing ceremony

Visit of the old town

Visit of the old town Visit of the old town

Opening Reception at
Nausicaa, National Sea
Centre

Free time: Dinner at
restaurants, city centre

Free time: Dinner at
restaurants, city centre

Free time: Dinner at
restaurants, city centre

Gala Closing Banquet




