TIME	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday
	oct-30	oct-31	nov-01	nov-02	nov-03
06:00 - 07:45			Start at 6:30 visit of logistics platform for seafood	Guided tour of the fish auction and logistics platform for seafood	Guided tour of the fish auction and logistics platform for seafood
08:00-08:30		Registration	Registration	Registration	Registration
08:30-09:00		Welcoming	Keynote speakers -scientific engagement	Keynote speakers- societal engagement	Keynote speakers - advocacy
09:00-10:15		Speeches	Reproduction	Education	Conservation
10:15-10:45		Morning Coffee Break / poster session			
10:45-12:30		Keynote speakers - general theme	Reproduction	Role of aquariums in society	Conservation
12:30-14:00		Lunch			
14:00-15:45		Animal Care	Conservation	Role of aquariums in society	Collaboration
				Collaboration	
15:45-16:15	REGISTRATION	Afternoon Coffee Break / poster session			
16:15-17:15		Animal Care / Sceno	Collaboration	Collaboration	Collaboration
17:15-18:00					Closing ceremony
18:00-19:00		Visit of the old town	Visit of the old town	Visit of the old town	
19:00-22:00	Opening Reception at Nausicaa, National Sea Centre	Free time: Dinner at restaurants, city centre	Free time: Dinner at restaurants, city centre	Free time: Dinner at restaurants, city centre	Gala Closing Banquet